
October 26, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

10/26/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training adsd Abbie Chalupnik achalupnik@adsd.nv.gov
Heike Ruedenauer- hruedenauer-

10/26/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training adsd Plummer plummer@adsd.nv.gov
10/26/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dcfs Julie Lindesmith julie.lindesmith@dcfs.nv.gov

10/26/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Caitlin Oleary c.oleary@health.nv.gov

10/26/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training labor Eileen Woltz ewoltz@labor.nv.gov

10/26/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training ndow Amanda Perez amanda.perez@ndow.org
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